
ТИМПУР-ТРЕЙЛ 2021 
16 апреля 2021, п. Емар 

 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  

3 км Мужчины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Морев Матвей              Моревы                      17 1981 00:18:16      1  3М 40+    

   2 Кривов Анатолий           USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           42 2004 00:19:11      2  3М 17     

   3 Величко Сергей            Уссурийск,_лично            33 1990 00:19:16      3  3М 30     

   4 Григоренко Александр      Спасск-Дальний,_личн        34 1988 00:20:42      4  3М 30     

   5 Морев Илья                Моревы                      16 2009 00:21:12      5  3М 17     

   6 Фатеев Владимир           Владивосток,лично           13 1992 00:22:18      6  3М 17     

   7 Мищенюк Дмитрий           USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           46 2004 00:22:29      7  3М 17     

   8 Азмухаметов Рафис         ООО_ОА_'АРТ'                24 1966 00:22:33      8  3М 40+    

   9 Масанин Александр         Владивосток,лично            4 1980 00:22:45      9  3М 40+    

  10 Клименко Владимир         НебудьКакГриша              38 1990 00:23:21     10  3М 30     

  11 Дубовский Никита          НебудьКакГриша              37 1988 00:24:12     11  3М 30     

  12 Емелин Роман              НебудьКакГриша              10 1986 00:25:44     12  3М 17     

  13 Саналатин Максим          НебудьКакГриша               6 1988 00:26:16     13  3М 30     

  14 Гутов Александр           НебудьКакГриша              35 1991 00:27:47     14  3М 30     

  15 Должанский Денис          Владивосток,лично           20 1974 00:27:49     15  3М 40+    

  16 Смирнов Виталий           COOL_AMPHIBIAN              30 1970 00:28:47     16  3М 40+    

  17 Korovka Vadim             Владивосток,_лично          41 1980 00:30:12     17  3М 40+    

  18 Брагин Леонид             НебудьКакГриша               8 1983 00:33:15     18  3М 30     

  19 Баранец Евгений           Спасск-Дальний              32 1975 00:34:39     19  3М 40+    

  20 Кобзев Евгений            Надеждинский_р-н,_ли        19 1980 00:34:43     20  3М 40+    

12 км Мужчины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Елизаров Иван             ШМБ_'Урал_100'             107 1985 01:11:13      1  12М 18    

   2 Мутагаров Рафаиль         Владивосток,лично          141 1968 01:11:50      2  12М 36+   

   3 Чахлов Алексей            Falaza_Race_Team           114 1983 01:11:56      3  12М 36+   

   4 Пищугин Алексей           Владивосток,лично          142 1989 01:18:09      4  12М 18    

   5 Каганович Арсений         Владивосток,лично          136 1994 01:18:58      5  12М 18    

   6 Шостак Андрей             Рогейн-ДВ                  154 1977 01:20:02      6  12М 36+   

   7 Суханов Алексей           Владивосток,лично          148 1986 01:20:40      7  12М 18    

   8 Миклухин Андрей           СТК_ГРИНТУР                140 1981 01:25:06      8  12М 36+   

   9 Устинов Семён             Рекорд                     117 1984 01:25:26      9  12М 36+   

  10 Павлов Никита             Владивосток,лично          111 2000 01:25:49     10  12М 18    

  11 Тарасов Алексей           Владивосток,лично          149 1978 01:27:51     11  12М 36+   

  12 Чуб Иван                  г.Уссурийск_ДЮСШ           152 2003 01:28:49     12  12М 18    

  13 Иванюк Денис              IRON_TEAM                  135 1985 01:32:16     13  12М 36+   

  14 Ершов Евгений             Надеждинский_р-н,_ли       129 1977 01:35:44     14  12М 36+   

  15 Власов Олег               Владивосток,лично          121 1966 01:35:58     15  12М 36+   

  16 Ефремов Иван              Владивосток,лично          130 1991 01:36:58     16  12М 18    

  17 Ким Виктор                RunDNSrun                  138 1990 01:37:35     17  12М 18    

  18 Лазарь Роман              Владивосток,лично          101 1973 01:45:52     18  12М 36+   

  19 Новиков Александр         Анучинский_р-н,_личн       119 1992 01:46:26     19  12М 18    

  20 Волов Станислав           Владивосток,лично          112 1994 01:46:51     20  12М 18    

  21 Самусь Александр          Владивосток,лично          113 1990 01:46:52     21  12М 18    

  22 Елизаров Александр        Владивосток,лично          158 1966 01:50:02     22  12М 36+   

  23 Михайлов Антон            Владивосток,лично          105 1982 01:52:07     23  12М 36+   

  24 Балакин Андрей            Razbeg.club                123 1987 01:54:20     24  12М 18    

  25 Рустамов Валерий          Хабаровск,_лично           145 1971 01:56:55     25  12М 36+   

  26 Ширяев Александр          Владивосток,лично          153 1985 01:57:00     26  12М 36+   

  27 Зоткин Александр          Уссурийский_р-н,_лич       133 1988 01:59:28     27  12М 18    

  28 Иванов Владимир           USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          134 1986 01:59:34     28  12М 18    

  29 Вьюнов Дмитрий            Владивосток,лично          124 1977 02:04:21     29  12М 36+   

  30 Betts Andrew              Great_Britain              109 1969 02:05:44     30  12М 36+   

  31 Поплавцов Глеб            Октябрьский_р-н,_лич       143 1987 02:09:20     31  12М 18    

  32 Хасанов Евгений           НебудьКакГриша             110 1995 02:11:03     32  12М 18    

  33 Дорофеев Михаил           НебудьКакГриша             127 1989 02:17:19     33  12М 18    

  34 Быков Денис               Владивосток,лично          104 1976 02:17:20     34  12М 36+   



22 км Мужчины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Григорьев Константин      НебудьКакГриша             211 1988 02:24:03      1  22М 18    

   2 Нестеров Евгений          Владивосток,лично          220 1989 02:24:44      2  22М 18    

   3 Телин Евгений             Nahrun                     228 1987 02:27:13      3  22М 18    

   4 Бочаров Василий           Политехник                 202 1989 02:30:14      4  22М 18    

   5 Варюшкин Юрий             Alcoruner_vdk/Ussuri       209 1987 02:31:42      5  22М 18    

   6 Решетников Дмитрий        Владивосток,лично          206 1990 02:38:51      6  22М 18    

   7 Полковников Артём         НеБудьКакГриша             201 1997 02:45:59      7  22М 18    

   8 Анисимов Виктор           Razbeg.club                212 1973 02:47:54      8  22М 36+   

   9 Драга Павел               Владивосток,лично          210 1984 02:51:59      9  22М 36+   

  10 Яковлев Иван              USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          229 1984 02:54:36     10  22М 36+   

  11 Кулаков Андрей            НебудьКакГриша             205 1993 02:55:32     11  22М 18    

  12 Липин Максим              НебудьКакГриша             216 1973 03:29:23     12  22М 36+   

  13 Voronin Alexander         Владивосток,лично          208 1979 03:29:48     13  22М 36+   

  14 Mikhno Sergei             Владивосток,лично          219 1976 03:30:23     14  22М 36+   

  15 Кравцов Павел             Владивосток,лично          230      03:38:17     15  22М 36+   

  16 Лонькин Николай           Razbeg.club                217 1992 03:47:08     16  22М 18    

  17 Белянкин Александр        Находка,_лично             204 1995 04:21:39     17  22М 18    

  18 Новожеев Александр        Артем,_лично               222 1984 04:27:16     18  22М 36+   

  19 Слухай Александр          Razbeg.club                227 1994 05:46:00     19  22М 18    

33 км Мужчины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Лепешкин Евгений          Друзья_спорта              311 1983 03:15:19      1  33М 20+   

   2 Рубцов Василий            Федерация_альпинизма       316 1978 03:21:37      2  33М 20+   

   3 Денисов Дмитрий           Владивосток,лично          308 1986 03:32:42      3  33М 20+   

   4 Сысуев Максим             Razbeg.club                317 1988 04:04:50      4  33М 20+   

   5 Лаптев Антон              Владивосток,лично          310 1983 04:05:08      5  33М 20+   

   6 Хребтищев Геннадий        USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          319 1978 04:11:09      6  33М 20+   

   7 Божок Владимир            НебудьКакГриша             306 1991 04:14:42      7  33М 20+   

   8 Лукьяненко Николай        СТК_ГРИНТУР                312 1977 04:15:05      8  33М 20+   

   9 Тарасов Александр         beast.run                  318 1985 04:24:30      9  33М 20+   

  10 Якухный Дмитрий           IRON_TEAM                  301 1976 04:31:08     10  33М 20+   

  11 Свителик Георгий          Разбег                     303 1985 04:45:16     11  33М 20+   

  12 Макашин Дмитрий           Хабаровск,_лично           313 1984 05:04:46     12  33М 20+   

  13 Долгун Игорь              Уссурийск,_лично           309 1966 05:13:17     13  33М 20+   

  14 Wittwer David             Швейцария,_лично           304 1988 05:23:02     14  33М 20+   

  15 Бозриков Николай          Хабаровск,_лично           307 1977 05:25:47     15  33М 20+   

  16 Раковский Андрей          JOHN_BOSTOCK_team          315 1979 05:59:49     16  33М 20+   

  17 Калошин Вячеслав          IRON_TEAM                  325 1966 07:01:15     17  33М 20+   

3 км Женщины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Кучеренко Ольга           НебудьКакГриша              43 1985 00:20:44      1  3Ж 30     

   2 Павлюк Ксения             Владивосток,лично           15 1987 00:22:47      2  3Ж 30     

   3 Елютина Светлана          Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд        31 1976 00:25:31      3  3Ж 40+    

   4 Пидалина Виктория         USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           47 2004 00:26:07      4  3Ж 17     

   5 Родникова Елизавета       USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           48 2004 00:26:08      5  3Ж 17     

   6 Драгунова Анастасия       Владивосток,лично            1 1976 00:26:20      6  3Ж 40+    

   7 Харламова Альбина         Ussuri-Trail_Team/ru        51 1976 00:26:38      7  3Ж 40+    

   8 Сирота Екатерина          Alcoruner_vdk/Ussuri        25 1985 00:27:09      8  3Ж 30     

   9 Дубовская Елена           НебудьКакГриша              36 1981 00:27:20      9  3Ж 30     

  10 Франц Анастасия           USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           50 2004 00:27:24     10  3Ж 17     

  11 Мишунина Татьяна          Спелеоклуб                  29 1982 00:28:31     11  3Ж 30     

  12 Горичева Евгения          Владивосток,лично           28 1983 00:28:38     12  3Ж 30     

  13 Петрова Полина            Владивосток,лично           23 2007 00:29:42     13  3Ж 17     

  14 Кожанова Анастасия        Владивосток,лично           39 1985 00:30:18     14  3Ж 30     

  15 Конарева Екатерина        Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд        27 1988 00:31:10     15  3Ж 30     

  16 Ершова Евгения            Надеждинский_р-н,_ли        18 1986 00:31:11     16  3Ж 30     

  17 Дюндик Елена              НебудьКакГриша               9 1990 00:31:14     17  3Ж 30     

  18 Трапезникова Анна         НебудьКакГриша              12 1980 00:31:15     18  3Ж 40+    

  19 Колосова Анна             Владивосток,лично           40 1979 00:31:15   = 18  3Ж 40+    



  20 Телегина Марина           Владивосток,лично           49 1986 00:31:47     20  3Ж 30     

  21 Слатвинская Елена         Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд         3 1977 00:31:49     21  3Ж 40+    

  22 Масанина Анастасия        Владивосток,лично            5 1984 00:32:03     22  3Ж 30     

  23 Саналатина Вероника       НебудьКакГриша               7 1990 00:32:51     23  3Ж 30     

  24 Танасогло Светлана        Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд         2 1979 00:33:07     24  3Ж 40+    

  25 Султанова Янина           Большой_Камень,_личн        11 1990 00:33:29     25  3Ж 30     

  26 Гусева Людмила            Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд        26 1984 00:33:38     26  3Ж 30     

  27 Логинова Анастасия        Москва_СЗАО,_лично          45 1987 00:35:16     27  3Ж 30     

12 км Женщины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Рубцова Анастасия         Федерация_альпинизма       144 1992 01:22:07      1  12Ж 18    

   2 Евсеенко Екатерина        Визит                      128 1990 01:27:54      2  12Ж 18    

   3 Цветкова Инна             НебудьКакГриша             151 1973 01:37:35      3  12Ж 36+   

   4 Ефремова Кристина         Владивосток,лично          131 1987 01:39:49      4  12Ж 18    

   5 Рязанова Ольга            НебудькакГриша             146 1983 01:41:18      5  12Ж 36+   

   6 Капустьян Карина          Владивосток,лично          137 2005 01:42:09      6  12Ж 18    

   7 Зайцева Алена             НеБудьКакГриша             132 1989 01:46:19      7  12Ж 18    

   8 Петрова Анна              Владивосток,лично          102 1979 01:47:08      8  12Ж 36+   

   9 Маслова Юлия              Владивосток,лично          139 1986 01:50:39      9  12Ж 18    

  10 Шпак Анастасия            Большой_Камень,_личн       155 1984 01:52:28     10  12Ж 36+   

  11 Трощинская Алиса          Разбег                     103 1993 01:57:49     11  12Ж 18    

  12 Голубева Вера             Владивосток,лично          126 1986 02:01:46     12  12Ж 18    

  13 Фомченкова Анастасия      Владивосток,лично          156 1998 02:04:02     13  12Ж 18    

  14 Костина Анна              Рекорд                     116 1985 02:04:43     14  12Ж 18    

  15 Беттс Наталья             USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          108 1978 02:05:51     15  12Ж 36+   

  16 Божок Наталья             Владивосток,лично          122 1998 02:11:00     16  12Ж 18    

  17 Орехова Ирина             НебудьКакГриша             106 1976 02:11:01     17  12Ж 36+   

  18 Беседина Полина           Владивосток,лично          157 2005 02:12:13     18  12Ж 18    

  19 Даниловских Татьяна       Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд       118 1977 02:17:01     19  12Ж 36+   

  20 Филитович Надежда         Хабаровск,_лично           150 1981 02:23:35     20  12Ж 36+   

22 км Женщины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Кайсарова Наталья         Nahrun                     214 1976 02:48:10      1  22Ж 36+   

   2 Нестерова Мария           Владивосток,лично          221 1991 03:20:28      2  22Ж 18    

   3 Кузина Валентина          Ussuri-Trail_Team/ru       215 1986 03:35:38      3  22Ж 18    

   4 Семенова Надежда          Комсомольск-на-Амуре       226 1977 03:38:15      4  22Ж 36+   

   5 Медведева Екатерина       Комсомольск-на-Амуре       218 1982 03:38:16      5  22Ж 36+   

   6 Панарина Екатерина        VRC                        224 2000 03:45:31      6  22Ж 18    

33 км Женщины 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Андросова Ольга           25_USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM       305 1975 05:01:42      1  33Ж 20+   

   2 Мамина Ирина              Находка,_лично             314 1974 05:35:03      2  33Ж 20+   

 

 

Главный судья                                    

Главный секретарь                                



ТИМПУР-ТРЕЙЛ 2021 
16 апреля 2021, п. Емар 

 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  

прохождения этапа «Газопровод» 

Мужчины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Лепешкин Евгений          Друзья_спорта              311 1983 00:11:28      1  33М 20+   

   2 Денисов Дмитрий           Владивосток,лично          308 1986 00:12:50      2  33М 20+   

   3 Рубцов Василий            Федерация_альпинизма       316 1978 00:13:30      3  33М 20+   

   4 Бочаров Василий           Политехник                 202 1989 00:14:37      4  22М 18    

   5 Якухный Дмитрий           IRON_TEAM                  301 1976 00:14:53      5  33М 20+   

   6 Нестеров Евгений          Владивосток,лично          220 1989 00:15:32      6  22М 18    

   7 Сысуев Максим             Razbeg.club                317 1988 00:15:42      7  33М 20+   

   8 Варюшкин Юрий             Alcoruner_vdk/Ussuri       209 1987 00:16:08      8  22М 18    

   9 Григорьев Константин      НебудьКакГриша             211 1988 00:16:09      9  22М 18    

  10 Хребтищев Геннадий        USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          319 1978 00:16:33     10  33М 20+   

  11 Телин Евгений             Nahrun                     228 1987 00:16:36     11  22М 18    

  12 Божок Владимир            НебудьКакГриша             306 1991 00:17:02     12  33М 20+   

  13 Решетников Дмитрий        Владивосток,лично          206 1990 00:17:20     13  22М 18    

  14 Лаптев Антон              Владивосток,лично          310 1983 00:17:47     14  33М 20+   

  15 Лукьяненко Николай        СТК_ГРИНТУР                312 1977 00:18:02     15  33М 20+   

  16 Тарасов Александр         beast.run                  318 1985 00:18:30     16  33М 20+   

  17 Полковников Артём         НеБудьКакГриша             201 1997 00:18:44     17  22М 18    

  18 Анисимов Виктор           Razbeg.club                212 1973 00:18:48     18  22М 36+   

  19 Яковлев Иван              USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          229 1984 00:18:50     19  22М 36+   

  20 Макашин Дмитрий           Хабаровск,_лично           313 1984 00:19:58     20  33М 20+   

  21 Драга Павел               Владивосток,лично          210 1984 00:20:17     21  22М 36+   

  22 Белянкин Александр        Находка,_лично             204 1995 00:20:36     35  22М 18    

  23 Кулаков Андрей            НебудьКакГриша             205 1993 00:20:46     22  22М 18    

  24 Wittwer David             Швейцария,_лично           304 1988 00:21:16     23  33М 20+   

  25 Свителик Георгий          Разбег                     303 1985 00:21:23     24  33М 20+   

  26 Бозриков Николай          Хабаровск,_лично           307 1977 00:21:53     25  33М 20+   

  27 Долгун Игорь              Уссурийск,_лично           309 1966 00:21:55     26  33М 20+   

  28 Раковский Андрей          JOHN_BOSTOCK_team          315 1979 00:22:42     27  33М 20+   

  29 Кравцов Павел             Владивосток,лично          230      00:22:56     28  22М 36+   

  30 Липин Максим              НебудьКакГриша             216 1973 00:23:03     29  22М 36+   

  31 Mikhno Sergei             Владивосток,лично          219 1976 00:23:23     30  22М 36+   

  32 Лонькин Николай           Razbeg.club                217 1992 00:24:59     31  22М 18    

  33 Voronin Alexander         Владивосток,лично          208 1979 00:25:08     32  22М 36+   

  34 Калошин Вячеслав          IRON_TEAM                  325 1966 00:25:10     33  33М 20+   

  35 Новожеев Александр        Артем,_лично               222 1984 00:32:37     34  22М 36+   

  36 Слухай Александр          Razbeg.club                227 1994 00:30:52     36  22М 18    

Женщины 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа 

Прим  

   1 Кайсарова Наталья         Nahrun                     214 1976 00:16:19      1  22Ж 36+   

   2 Андросова Ольга           25_USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM       305 1975 00:19:41      2  33Ж 20+   

   3 Медведева Екатерина       Комсомольск-на-Амуре       218 1982 00:20:56      3  22Ж 36+   

   4 Семенова Надежда          Комсомольск-на-Амуре       226 1977 00:21:09      4  22Ж 36+   

   5 Нестерова Мария           Владивосток,лично          221 1991 00:21:17      5  22Ж 18    

   6 Мамина Ирина              Находка,_лично             314 1974 00:22:25      6  33Ж 20+   

   7 Кузина Валентина          Ussuri-Trail_Team/ru       215 1986 00:23:42      7  22Ж 18    

   8 Панарина Екатерина        VRC                        224 2000 00:25:12      8  22Ж 18    

 

Главный судья                                    

Главный секретарь                                



ТИМПУР-ТРЕЙЛ 2021 
16 апреля 2021, п. Емар 

 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  

33М 20+ 

 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Лепешкин Евгений          Друзья_спорта              311 1983 03:15:19      1  

   2 Рубцов Василий            Федерация_альпинизма       316 1978 03:21:37      2  

   3 Денисов Дмитрий           Владивосток,лично          308 1986 03:32:42      3  

   4 Сысуев Максим             Razbeg.club                317 1988 04:04:50      4  

   5 Лаптев Антон              Владивосток,лично          310 1983 04:05:08      5  

   6 Хребтищев Геннадий        USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          319 1978 04:11:09      6  

   7 Божок Владимир            НебудьКакГриша             306 1991 04:14:42      7  

   8 Лукьяненко Николай        СТК_ГРИНТУР                312 1977 04:15:05      8  

   9 Тарасов Александр         beast.run                  318 1985 04:24:30      9  

  10 Якухный Дмитрий           IRON_TEAM                  301 1976 04:31:08     10  

  11 Свителик Георгий          Разбег                     303 1985 04:45:16     11  

  12 Макашин Дмитрий           Хабаровск,_лично           313 1984 05:04:46     12  

  13 Долгун Игорь              Уссурийск,_лично           309 1966 05:13:17     13  

  14 Wittwer David             Швейцария,_лично           304 1988 05:23:02     14  

  15 Бозриков Николай          Хабаровск,_лично           307 1977 05:25:47     15  

  16 Раковский Андрей          JOHN_BOSTOCK_team          315 1979 05:59:49     16  

  17 Калошин Вячеслав          IRON_TEAM                  325 1966 07:01:15     17  

33Ж 20+ 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Андросова Ольга           25_USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM       305 1975 05:01:42      1  

   2 Мамина Ирина              Находка,_лично             314 1974 05:35:03      2  

22М 18 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Григорьев Константин      НебудьКакГриша             211 1988 02:24:03      1  

   2 Нестеров Евгений          Владивосток,лично          220 1989 02:24:44      2  

   3 Телин Евгений             Nahrun                     228 1987 02:27:13      3  

   4 Бочаров Василий           Политехник                 202 1989 02:30:14      4  

   5 Варюшкин Юрий             Alcoruner_vdk/Ussuri       209 1987 02:31:42      5  

   6 Решетников Дмитрий        Владивосток,лично          206 1990 02:38:51      6  

   7 Полковников Артём         НеБудьКакГриша             201 1997 02:45:59      7  

   8 Кулаков Андрей            НебудьКакГриша             205 1993 02:55:32      8  

   9 Лонькин Николай           Razbeg.club                217 1992 03:47:08      9  

  10 Белянкин Александр        Находка,_лично             204 1995 04:21:39     10  

  11 Слухай Александр          Razbeg.club                227 1994 05:46:00     11  

22Ж 18 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Нестерова Мария           Владивосток,лично          221 1991 03:20:28      1  

   2 Кузина Валентина          Ussuri-Trail_Team/ru       215 1986 03:35:38      2  

   3 Панарина Екатерина        VRC                        224 2000 03:45:31      3  

22М 36+ 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Анисимов Виктор           Razbeg.club                212 1973 02:47:54      1  

   2 Драга Павел               Владивосток,лично          210 1984 02:51:59      2  

   3 Яковлев Иван              USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          229 1984 02:54:36      3  

   4 Липин Максим              НебудьКакГриша             216 1973 03:29:23      4  

   5 Voronin Alexander         Владивосток,лично          208 1979 03:29:48      5  

   6 Mikhno Sergei             Владивосток,лично          219 1976 03:30:23      6  

   7 Кравцов Павел             Владивосток,лично          230      03:38:17      7  

   8 Новожеев Александр        Артем,_лично               222 1984 04:27:16      8  



22Ж 36+ 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Кайсарова Наталья         Nahrun                     214 1976 02:48:10      1  

   2 Семенова Надежда          Комсомольск-на-Амуре       226 1977 03:38:15      2  

   3 Медведева Екатерина       Комсомольск-на-Амуре       218 1982 03:38:16      3  

12М 18 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Елизаров Иван             ШМБ_'Урал_100'             107 1985 01:11:13      1  

   2 Пищугин Алексей           Владивосток,лично          142 1989 01:18:09      2  

   3 Каганович Арсений         Владивосток,лично          136 1994 01:18:58      3  

   4 Суханов Алексей           Владивосток,лично          148 1986 01:20:40      4  

   5 Павлов Никита             Владивосток,лично          111 2000 01:25:49      5  

   6 Чуб Иван                  г.Уссурийск_ДЮСШ           152 2003 01:28:49      6  

   7 Ефремов Иван              Владивосток,лично          130 1991 01:36:58      7  

   8 Ким Виктор                RunDNSrun                  138 1990 01:37:35      8  

   9 Новиков Александр         Анучинский_р-н,_личн       119 1992 01:46:26      9  

  10 Волов Станислав           Владивосток,лично          112 1994 01:46:51     10  

  11 Самусь Александр          Владивосток,лично          113 1990 01:46:52     11  

  12 Балакин Андрей            Razbeg.club                123 1987 01:54:20     12  

  13 Зоткин Александр          Уссурийский_р-н,_лич       133 1988 01:59:28     13  

  14 Иванов Владимир           USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          134 1986 01:59:34     14  

  15 Поплавцов Глеб            Октябрьский_р-н,_лич       143 1987 02:09:20     15  

  16 Хасанов Евгений           НебудьКакГриша             110 1995 02:11:03     16  

  17 Дорофеев Михаил           НебудьКакГриша             127 1989 02:17:19     17  

12Ж 18 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Рубцова Анастасия         Федерация_альпинизма       144 1992 01:22:07      1  

   2 Евсеенко Екатерина        Визит                      128 1990 01:27:54      2  

   3 Ефремова Кристина         Владивосток,лично          131 1987 01:39:49      3  

   4 Капустьян Карина          Владивосток,лично          137 2005 01:42:09      4  

   5 Зайцева Алена             НеБудьКакГриша             132 1989 01:46:19      5  

   6 Маслова Юлия              Владивосток,лично          139 1986 01:50:39      6  

   7 Трощинская Алиса          Разбег                     103 1993 01:57:49      7  

   8 Голубева Вера             Владивосток,лично          126 1986 02:01:46      8  

   9 Фомченкова Анастасия      Владивосток,лично          156 1998 02:04:02      9  

  10 Костина Анна              Рекорд                     116 1985 02:04:43     10  

  11 Божок Наталья             Владивосток,лично          122 1998 02:11:00     11  

  12 Беседина Полина           Владивосток,лично          157 2005 02:12:13     12  

12М 36+ 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Мутагаров Рафаиль         Владивосток,лично          141 1968 01:11:50      1  

   2 Чахлов Алексей            Falaza_Race_Team           114 1983 01:11:56      2  

   3 Шостак Андрей             Рогейн-ДВ                  154 1977 01:20:02      3  

   4 Миклухин Андрей           СТК_ГРИНТУР                140 1981 01:25:06      4  

   5 Устинов Семён             Рекорд                     117 1984 01:25:26      5  

   6 Тарасов Алексей           Владивосток,лично          149 1978 01:27:51      6  

   7 Иванюк Денис              IRON_TEAM                  135 1985 01:32:16      7  

   8 Ершов Евгений             Надеждинский_р-н,_ли       129 1977 01:35:44      8  

   9 Власов Олег               Владивосток,лично          121 1966 01:35:58      9  

  10 Лазарь Роман              Владивосток,лично          101 1973 01:45:52     10  

  11 Елизаров Александр        Владивосток,лично          158 1966 01:50:02     11  

  12 Михайлов Антон            Владивосток,лично          105 1982 01:52:07     12  

  13 Рустамов Валерий          Хабаровск,_лично           145 1971 01:56:55     13  

  14 Ширяев Александр          Владивосток,лично          153 1985 01:57:00     14  

  15 Вьюнов Дмитрий            Владивосток,лично          124 1977 02:04:21     15  

  16 Betts Andrew              Great_Britain              109 1969 02:05:44     16  

  17 Быков Денис               Владивосток,лично          104 1976 02:17:20     17  

12Ж 36+ 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  



   1 Цветкова Инна             НебудьКакГриша             151 1973 01:37:35      1  

   2 Рязанова Ольга            НебудькакГриша             146 1983 01:41:18      2  

   3 Петрова Анна              Владивосток,лично          102 1979 01:47:08      3  

   4 Шпак Анастасия            Большой_Камень,_личн       155 1984 01:52:28      4  

   5 Беттс Наталья             USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM          108 1978 02:05:51      5  

   6 Орехова Ирина             НебудьКакГриша             106 1976 02:11:01      6  

   7 Даниловских Татьяна       Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд       118 1977 02:17:01      7  

   8 Филитович Надежда         Хабаровск,_лично           150 1981 02:23:35      8  

3М 17 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Кривов Анатолий           USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           42 2004 00:19:11      1  

   2 Морев Илья                Моревы                      16 2009 00:21:12      2  

   3 Фатеев Владимир           Владивосток,лично           13 1992 00:22:18      3  

   4 Мищенюк Дмитрий           USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           46 2004 00:22:29      4  

   5 Емелин Роман              НебудьКакГриша              10 1986 00:25:44      5  

3Ж 17 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Пидалина Виктория         USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           47 2004 00:26:07      1  

   2 Родникова Елизавета       USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           48 2004 00:26:08      2  

   3 Франц Анастасия           USSURI-TRAIL_TEAM           50 2004 00:27:24      3  

   4 Петрова Полина            Владивосток,лично           23 2007 00:29:42      4  

3М 30 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Величко Сергей            Уссурийск,_лично            33 1990 00:19:16      1  

   2 Григоренко Александр      Спасск-Дальний,_личн        34 1988 00:20:42      2  

   3 Клименко Владимир         НебудьКакГриша              38 1990 00:23:21      3  

   4 Дубовский Никита          НебудьКакГриша              37 1988 00:24:12      4  

   5 Саналатин Максим          НебудьКакГриша               6 1988 00:26:16      5  

   6 Гутов Александр           НебудьКакГриша              35 1991 00:27:47      6  

   7 Брагин Леонид             НебудьКакГриша               8 1983 00:33:15      7  

3Ж 30 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Кучеренко Ольга           НебудьКакГриша              43 1985 00:20:44      1  

   2 Павлюк Ксения             Владивосток,лично           15 1987 00:22:47      2  

   3 Сирота Екатерина          Alcoruner_vdk/Ussuri        25 1985 00:27:09      3  

   4 Дубовская Елена           НебудьКакГриша              36 1981 00:27:20      4  

   5 Мишунина Татьяна          Спелеоклуб                  29 1982 00:28:31      5  

   6 Горичева Евгения          Владивосток,лично           28 1983 00:28:38      6  

   7 Кожанова Анастасия        Владивосток,лично           39 1985 00:30:18      7  

   8 Конарева Екатерина        Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд        27 1988 00:31:10      8  

   9 Ершова Евгения            Надеждинский_р-н,_ли        18 1986 00:31:11      9  

  10 Дюндик Елена              НебудьКакГриша               9 1990 00:31:14     10  

  11 Телегина Марина           Владивосток,лично           49 1986 00:31:47     11  

  12 Масанина Анастасия        Владивосток,лично            5 1984 00:32:03     12  

  13 Саналатина Вероника       НебудьКакГриша               7 1990 00:32:51     13  

  14 Султанова Янина           Большой_Камень,_личн        11 1990 00:33:29     14  

  15 Гусева Людмила            Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд        26 1984 00:33:38     15  

  16 Логинова Анастасия        Москва_СЗАО,_лично          45 1987 00:35:16     16  

3М 40+ 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Морев Матвей              Моревы                      17 1981 00:18:16      1  

   2 Азмухаметов Рафис         ООО_ОА_'АРТ'                24 1966 00:22:33      2  

   3 Масанин Александр         Владивосток,лично            4 1980 00:22:45      3  

   4 Должанский Денис          Владивосток,лично           20 1974 00:27:49      4  

   5 Смирнов Виталий           COOL_AMPHIBIAN              30 1970 00:28:47      5  

   6 Korovka Vadim             Владивосток,_лично          41 1980 00:30:12      6  

   7 Баранец Евгений           Спасск-Дальний              32 1975 00:34:39      7  

   8 Кобзев Евгений            Надеждинский_р-н,_ли        19 1980 00:34:43      8  



3Ж 40+ 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим  

   1 Елютина Светлана          Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд        31 1976 00:25:31      1  

   2 Драгунова Анастасия       Владивосток,лично            1 1976 00:26:20      2  

   3 Харламова Альбина         Ussuri-Trail_Team/ru        51 1976 00:26:38      3  

   4 Колосова Анна             Владивосток,лично           40 1979 00:31:15      4  

   5 Трапезникова Анна         НебудьКакГриша              12 1980 00:31:15      5  

   6 Слатвинская Елена         Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд         3 1977 00:31:49      6  

   7 Танасогло Светлана        Беговой_клуб_«Рекорд         2 1979 00:33:07      7  

 

 

Главный судья                                    

Главный секретарь                                


